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Position Other Positions Held
Human Resources Director

Deputy Hr Director Il

Human Resources Analyst |

Human Resources Technician

Secretary II-Conf

Office Assistant Il

Human Resources Analyst |

Human Resources Technician

Temporary Or Extra Help

County

Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County
Lake County

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$91,018
$66,680
$45,311
$38,031
$33,823
$22,539
$19,574
$12,211

$4,835



