	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Human Resources Director		Lake County	Human Resources	\$91,018
2.	Deputy Hr Director II		Lake County	Human Resources	\$66,680
3.	Human Resources Analyst I		Lake County	Human Resources	\$45,311
4.	Human Resources Technician		Lake County	Human Resources	\$38,031
5.	Secretary II-Conf		Lake County	Human Resources	\$33,823
6.	Office Assistant II		Lake County	Human Resources	\$22,539
7.	Human Resources Analyst I		Lake County	Human Resources	\$19,574
8.	Human Resources Technician		Lake County	Human Resources	\$12,211
9.	Temporary Or Extra Help		Lake County	Human Resources	\$4,835